
Sarasota High School 

2017–2018:  Boys Soccer Schedule 
 

DATE   SCHOOL  HOME/AWAY   JV/VARSITY 

Nov. 7, Tue  Pre-Season Tournament H   5:00-7:00 

Nov. 9, Thur  Pre-Season Tournament H   5:00-7:00 

Nov. 13, Mon  South East   A   5:00-7:00 

Nov. 16, Thur  Braden River   H   5:00-7:00 

Nov. 21, Tue  Venice    H   5:00-7:00 

Nov. 28, Tue  Manatee *   H   5:00-7:00 

Nov. 30, Thur  Lakewood Ranch *  H   5:00-7:00 

Dec. 5, Tue  Riverview *   A   5:00-7:00 

Dec. 7, Thur  Manatee *   A   5:00-7:00 

Dec. 12, Tue  Lakewood Ranch *  A   5:00-7:00 

Dec. 14, Thur  Riverview *   H   5:00-7:00 

Dec. 18, Mon  Booker    H            5:30 

Dec. 20, Wed  Sarasota Military Academy  H            7:00 

Dec. 21, Thur  Port Charlotte   H   5:30-7:00 

Jan. 9, Tue  Booker    A             5:30 

Jan. 11, Thur  Venice    A   5:00-7:00 

Jan. 15, Mon  Braden River   A   5:00-7:00 

Jan. 17, Wed  Port Charlotte   A   5:30-7:00 

Jan. 22, Mon  Mooney   A            6:00 

Jan. 25, Thur  Sarasota Military Academy  H            5:00  
   


